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1 Stipan Ruzicka RSC Shiraz 14 NO Medal353

2 Stipan Ruzicka RPC Pinot Noir 15 H C353

3 Stipan Ruzicka WOV Pinot Gris 17 SILVER353

4 Stipan Ruzicka WOV Malvasia 14 NO Medal353

5 Stipan Ruzicka WOB Malvasia/Traminer 18 SILVER353

6 Stipan Ruzicka CBE Aronia (Chokeberry) 14 NO Medal353

7 Stipan Ruzicka COF Fejoia 15 H C353

8 Stipan Ruzicka COF Passionfruit 14 NO Medal353

9 Stipan Ruzicka LIQ Aronia (Chokeberry) 13.5 NO Medal353

10 Stipan Ruzicka LIQ Green Walnut 15 H C353

11 Rene Paron BSS Shiraz Bendigo A 16 BRONZE359

12 Rene Paron RSP Shiraz Bendigo A 18 SILVER359

13 Rene Paron RSP Shiraz Bendigo B 17 SILVER359

14 Chris Bant BSS Shiraz 14.5 H C68

15 Chris Bant RSC Shiraz 15.5 BRONZE68

16 Chris Bant RSP Shiraz 16 BRONZE68

17 Mario Fantin BSB Cabernet/Merlot 13.5 NO Medal91

18 Mario Fantin ROB Cabernet/Merlot A 15 H C91

19 Mario Fantin ROB Cabernet/Merlot B 16 BRONZE91

20 Mario Fantin ROB Cabernet/Merlot 15 H C91

21 Mario Fantin WOV Vermentino 18.5 GOLD91

22 Mario Fantin WOV Arneis A 14 NO Medal91

23 Mario Fantin WOV Arneis B 15 H C91

24 Mario Fantin BSS Shiraz 14.5 H C91

25 Mario Fantin RSC Shiraz A 16.5 BRONZE91

26 Mario Fantin RSC Shiraz B 15.5 BRONZE91

27 Mario Fantin RSP Shiraz 17 SILVER91

28 Joe Dimasi BSS Shiraz 14.5 H C189

29 Joe Dimasi RSC Shiraz 17 SILVER189

30 Corneliu Moldovan WOV Doratella 17 SILVER371

31 Corneliu Moldovan WRA  Muscat Rose 15 H C371

32 Libby Hatzimichalis BSS Shiraz 14.5 H C182

33 Libby Hatzimichalis RSC Shiraz A 15 H C182

34 Libby Hatzimichalis RSC Sharaz F 17 SILVER182

35 Libby Hatzimichalis WRA Rose 13.5 NO Medal182
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36 Libby Hatzimichalis CBE Strawberry 18 SILVER182

37 Libby Hatzimichalis CCI Lemon 15.5 BRONZE182

38 Libby Hatzimichalis CCI Orange 12 NO Medal182

39 Libby Hatzimichalis COF Fejoia 16 BRONZE182

40 Libby Hatzimichalis CME Honey Apple 15 H C182

41 Libby Hatzimichalis FGC Shiraz 16 BRONZE182

42 Vedran Gladovic RSC Shiraz 14.5 H C343

43 Wayne Hewett BSS Heathcote Shiraz 13 NO Medal348

44 Val Henry BSM Merlot 17 SILVER366

45 Val Henry BSS Shiraz 14.5 H C366

46 Val Henry RPC Pinot Noir 16 BRONZE366

47 Val Henry RPP Pinot Noir 15.5 BRONZE366

48 Val Henry WRA Rose Merlot 16.5 BRONZE366

49 Val Henry CBE Strawberry 17 SILVER366

50 Val Henry CSF Plum 16.5 BRONZE366

51 Val Henry CSF Mango 18 SILVER366

52 Val Henry COF Pineapple 15.5 BRONZE366

53 Val Henry CCI Orange 14.5 H C366

54 Family (Wayne) Harridge BSC Cab/Sav 17.5 SILVER174

55 Family (Wayne) Harridge RCC Cab/Sav 16 BRONZE174

56 Family (Wayne) Harridge RCP Cab/Sav 15 H C174

57 Family (Wayne) Harridge CBE Raspberry E 15.5 BRONZE174

58 Family (Wayne) Harridge FGC Tawny 17 SILVER174

59 Family (Wayne) Harridge WRA Rose Cab 14 NO Medal174

60 Family (Wayne) Harridge WRA Rose Cab 14 NO Medal174

61 Family (Wayne) Harridge CME Joes Ancient Orange 17 SILVER174

62 Russell Johnson BSC Cabernet 13.5 NO Medal149

63 Russell Johnson RCC Cabernet 14 NO Medal149

64 Russell Johnson WRC Reisling/Traminer 15 H C149

65 David Hart BSP Pinot 17.5 SILVER32

66 David Hart BSS Shiraz 18 SILVER32

67 David Hart BSV Tempranillo 17.5 SILVER32

68 David Hart BSV Touriga 14.5 H C32

69 David Hart BSV Tinto Berroca 16.5 BRONZE32

70 David Hart WSC Pinot Gris 16 BRONZE32
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71 David Hart WRA Rose 13 NO Medal32

72 David Hart RPP Pinot 14 NO Medal32

73 David Hart ROV Petit Syrah 14.5 H C32

74 David Hart ROV Petit Syrah 17 SILVER32

75 David Hart RCP Cab/Sav 17.5 SILVER32

76 David Hart RCP Cab/Sav 12 NO Medal32

77 David Hart RCP Cab/Sav 16 BRONZE32

78 David Hart FGC Pinot Gris 14 NO Medal32

79 David Hart FGC Petit Syrah Port 16 BRONZE32

80 David Hart FGC White Port 14 NO Medal32

81 David Hart LIQ 100 Herbs 13.5 NO Medal32

82 David Hart LIQ Bay Leaf 15 H C32

83 David Hart LIQ Date 13.5 NO Medal32

84 David Hart COF Fig 17 SILVER32

85 David Hart CVE Beetroot 16 BRONZE32

86 David Hart CFH Sage 18 SILVER32

87 David Hart CSF Prune 17 SILVER32

88 David Hart CCI Kumquart 15.5 BRONZE32

89 David Hart CBE Current Red/Black 16 BRONZE32

90 David Hart CBE Blueberry 17 SILVER32

91 David Hart CBE Boysenberry 14.5 H C32

92 Mens Shed Tatura BSS Shiraz A 14 NO Medal166

93 Mens Shed Tatura BSS Shiraz B 14.5 H C166

94 Mens Shed Tatura RSC Shiraz A 16.5 BRONZE166

95 Mens Shed Tatura RSC Shiraz B 14 NO Medal166

96 Mens Shed Tatura RSP Shiraz A 15 H C166

97 Mens Shed Tatura RSP Shiraz B 15 H C166

98 Mens Shed Tatura RSP Shiraz A 15 H C166

99 Mens Shed Tatura RSP Shiraz B 15 H C166

100 Mens Shed Tatura RSP Shiraz A 14 NO Medal166

101 Mens Shed Tatura RSP Shiraz B 14 NO Medal166

102 Mens Shed Tatura WRA Rose Shiraz 13 NO Medal166

103 Mens Shed Tatura WRA Rose Shiraz 17.5 SILVER166

104 Peter Mitchell RPC Red Hill STH 17 SILVER83

105 Peter Mitchell RPC Arthurs Seat FR 18.5 GOLD83
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106 Peter Mitchell RPC Arthurs Seat P 18.5 GOLD83

107 Peter Mitchell RPC Tuerong 18 SILVER83

108 Peter Mitchell WRA Red Hill STH 13 NO Medal83

109 Frank Carri/Frazese RSP Heathcote Shiraz 13 NO Medal342

110 Frank Carri/Frazese RCC Somerville Cab/Sav 11 NO Medal342

111 Frank Carri/Frazese WCP Somerville Chard 15 H C342

112 Frank Carri/Frazese WSP Somerville Sav/ Blanc 15 H C342

113 John Sanguinetti BSS Seven Gypsy's 16 BRONZE383

114 John Sanguinetti RSC Seven Gypsy's 13.5 NO Medal383

115 John Sanguinetti BSP Pinot Partners 14 NO Medal383

116 Vincent Conserva BSV Tempranillo 13.5 NO Medal363

117 Nino Malic RCP Cab/Sav  Yarra Valley 12.5 NO Medal202

118 Nino Malic ROV Durif Goulburn valley 16 BRONZE202

119 Stephen Robinson CBE Blackberry 13 NO Medal169

120 Stephen Robinson COF Straw/Raspberry&Apple 17 SILVER169

121 Stuart Baber BSS Shiraz Morn/peninsula 18.5 GOLD191

122 Stuart Baber RSC Shiraz 14 NO Medal191

123 Stuart Baber ROB Shiraz/Mataro 13 NO Medal191

124 Stuart Baber WRA Rose  Morn/peninsula 12.5 NO Medal191

125 Stuart Baber LIQ Lemoncello 18 SILVER191

126 Mira Petkovic BSC Cab/Sav 13.5 NO Medal378

127 Mira Petkovic WCC Chardonnay 13 NO Medal378

128 Mira Petkovic RSC Shiraz 13 NO Medal378

129 Mira Petkovic WSP Sauvignon Blanc 13 NO Medal378

130 John Murray WCC Chardonnay (wooded) 17 SILVER172

131 Graeme Hart BSP Pinot Noir MV6 tank 15 H C186

132 Graeme Hart RPC Pinot Noir MV6  DTR 14 NO Medal186

133 Graeme Hart RPP Pinot Noir 115  OTR 15.5 BRONZE186

134 Djuro Katta BSB Shiraz/Merlot 15 H C188

135 Djuro Katta WOV Malvasia 17.5 SILVER188

136 Djuro Katta WCP Chardonnay 13 NO Medal188

137 Rino Ballerini ROV Sangiovese hot climate 14 NO Medal161

138 Rino Ballerini ROV Durif cool climate 13 NO Medal161

139 Rino Ballerini RSC Shiraz cool climate   A 17 SILVER161

140 Rino Ballerini RSC Shiraz cool climate  B 15 H C161

Friday, 17 November 2023 Page 4 of 8



Entry No Exhibitor Entrant  Name Class Description TotalScore Medal W/D Del

FAWG Wine Show 2023 Final Details All Entries

141 Rino Ballerini RMC Merlot cool climate 14 NO Medal161

142 Rino Ballerini RCP Cab/Sav cool climate 16 BRONZE161

143 Rino Ballerini WCP Chardonnay cool climate 13 NO Medal161

144 Rino Ballerini WSP Sav/Blanc cool climate 15 H C161

145 Rino Ballerini WSP Pinot Gris cool climate 15 H C161

146 Rino Ballerini FGC Port Red Moscato 16 BRONZE161

147 Rino Ballerini RSC Shiraz cool climate  C 16 BRONZE161

148 Rino Ballerini ROV Moscato Red wine 12 NO Medal161

149 Rino Ballerini ROB Shiraz/Durif   50/50 17 SILVER161

150 Peter Enness BSC Cabernet  Briars 15.5 BRONZE22

151 Peter Enness RCC Cabernet  Briars 14 NO Medal22

152 Peter Enness BSM Merlot 12.5 NO Medal22

153 Peter Enness WCC Chardonnay  MP 14 NO Medal22

154 Peter Enness ROV Durif 15 H C22

155 Peter Enness WCC Chardonnay  PR 16 BRONZE22

156 Peter Enness BSB Cab/Merlot 15.5 BRONZE22

157 Peter Enness WCC Chardonnay   BL 16 BRONZE22

158 Greg Huggins CME Joes Ancient Orange Mead 16.5 BRONZE190

159 Stelios Karagiannis BSS Billy's Paddock Shiraz 13.5 NO Medal349

160 Stelios Karagiannis BSS Blood Sweat and Tears 14 NO Medal349

161 Stelios Karagiannis RSC Piggy 15.5 BRONZE349

162 Stelios Karagiannis RSC Paddy 15.5 BRONZE349

163 Stelios Karagiannis RSC Billy's Paddock Shiraz 15.5 BRONZE349

164 Stelios Karagiannis RSC Where's Lexi Gone 14.5 H C349

165 Stelios Karagiannis RSP Piggy 17 SILVER349

166 Stelios Karagiannis RSP Billy's Paddock Shiraz 15 H C349

167 Stelios Karagiannis RSP Where's Lexi Gone 14 NO Medal349

168 Stelios Karagiannis BSS Where's Lexi Gone 14.5 H C349

169 Giuseppe Dascoli FGC Fortified Muscato 12 NO Medal180

170 Giuseppe Dascoli FGC Fortified Mataro 11 NO Medal180

171 Giuseppe Dascoli RSP Wild ferment Shiraz 15 H C180

172 Giuseppe Dascoli RSC Wild ferment Shiraz 14 NO Medal180

173 Giuseppe Dascoli BSS Wild ferment Shiraz 16 BRONZE180

174 Kevin Murphy BSM Merlot 15.5 BRONZE375

175 Kevin Murphy 0 NO Medal375

Friday, 17 November 2023 Page 5 of 8



Entry No Exhibitor Entrant  Name Class Description TotalScore Medal W/D Del

FAWG Wine Show 2023 Final Details All Entries

176 Kevin Murphy BSS Shiraz 16 BRONZE375

177 Kevin Murphy BSB Shiraz/ Merlot 18 SILVER375

178 Kevin Murphy RCC Cabernet 17.5 SILVER375

179 Kevin Murphy RMC Merlot 13 NO Medal375

180 Kevin Murphy ROV Mataro 13 NO Medal375

181 Kevin Murphy ROB Cab/Mataro 15 H C375

182 Kevin Murphy RSP Shiraz 13.5 NO Medal375

183 Kevin Murphy WCC Chardonnay 16 BRONZE375

184 Kevin Murphy WOV Verdello 15 H C375

185 Terence Norwood BSM Merlot 14.5 H C171

186 Terence Norwood BSP Pinot Noir 13 NO Medal171

187 Terence Norwood RCP Cabernet 15 H C171

188 Terence Norwood RMC Merlot 13 NO Medal171

189 Terence Norwood RMP Merlot 12.5 NO Medal171

190 Terence Norwood RMP Merlot 14 NO Medal171

191 Terence Norwood RPC Pinot Noir 15 H C171

192 Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir  MP 17 SILVER171

193 Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir 15 H C171

194 Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir 16 BRONZE171

195 Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir 15 H C171

196 Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir 17 SILVER171

197 Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir 16 BRONZE171

198 Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir 16 BRONZE171

199 Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir 15 H C171

200 Terence Norwood ROB Cab/Merlot 16 BRONZE171

201 Terence Norwood WCC Chardonnay 16 BRONZE171

202 Terence Norwood WCC Chard/Unoaked 17 SILVER171

203 Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay 0 NO Medal171

204 Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay 18.5 GOLD171

205 Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay 16 BRONZE171

206 Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay 17 SILVER171

207 Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay 14 NO Medal171

208 Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay 15 H C171

209 Terence Norwood LIQ Walnut 15.5 BRONZE171

210 Terence Norwood LIQ Spiced Walnut 15 H C171
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211 Terence Norwood LIQ Raspberry 14 NO Medal171

212 Terence Norwood SPA Merlot 14 NO Medal171

213 Terence Norwood SPA Merlot 13 NO Medal171

214 Terence Norwood SPA Pinot 13.5 NO Medal171

215 Graham Scott BSV Touriga 12.5 NO Medal354

216 Graham Scott ROV LambruscoMaistre 11 NO Medal354

217 Graham Scott CME Bochet Mead 15.5 BRONZE354

218 Graham Scott LIQ Cumquat 13.5 NO Medal354

219 Graham Scott FGC Liqueur Muscat 17 SILVER354

220 Graham Scott CSF Nectarine 13 NO Medal354

221 Luigi Di Battista RSC Shiraz 17 SILVER122

222 Luigi Di Battista FGC Muscat Fortified 14 NO Medal122

223 Barry Clarke RCC Great Western Cabernet 13.5 NO Medal340

224 Barry Clarke WRA Henty Rose Pinot 12.5 NO Medal340

225 Barry Clarke WSC Henty Sav/Blanc 17 SILVER340

226 Barry Clarke WSC Henty Sav/Blanc Skin con 16 BRONZE340

227 Barry Clarke WRC South West Vic Reisling 13 NO Medal340

228 Barry Clarke BSP Henty Pinot Noir 11.5 NO Medal340

229 Barry Clarke RPP Henty Pinot Noir 18.5 GOLD340

230 Barry Clarke RPP South West Pinot Noir 16 BRONZE340

231 Barry Clarke WSC South West Pinot Gris 16 BRONZE340

232 Barry Clarke BSP South West Pinot Noir 16 BRONZE340

233 Barry Clarke WOB South West vic Moscato/SavB 16 BRONZE340

234 Angie Dimasi LIQ Orangecello 13.5 NO Medal347

235 Angie Dimasi LIQ Lemencello 12 NO Medal347

236 Zenon Kolacz ROV Sagrantino 14 NO Medal88

237 Zenon Kolacz CME Joe's Ancient Orange 14.5 H C88

238 Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza BSC Cab/Sav 17 SILVER45

239 Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza BSS Shiraz 15 H C45

240 Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza RSC Shiraz 16 BRONZE45

241 Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza RCC Cabernet 15 H C45

242 Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza WCC Chardonnay 18.5 GOLD45

243 Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza RSP Shiraz 16 BRONZE45

244 Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza RCP Cabernet 16.5 BRONZE45

245 Alan Bremner RPC Pinot Noir 13 NO Medal351
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246 Alan Bremner RPP Pinot Noir 15.5 BRONZE351

247 Pierre Rault BSS Shiraz 16 BRONZE341

248 Pierre Rault WCC Chardonnay 13 NO Medal341

249 Pierre Rault RCC Cabernet 12 NO Medal341

250 Pierre Rault RMC Merlot 12 NO Medal341

251 Pierre Rault BSV Durif 17 SILVER341

252 Pierre Rault SPA Pinot/Chardy 15.5 BRONZE341

253 John Thomas BSS Shiraz 14.5 H C168

254 John Thomas RSC Shiraz 18.5 GOLD168

255 Domenico Amato BSS Shiraz 17 SILVER346

256 Frank Di Stefano BSS Shiraz 15 H C19

257 Frank Di Stefano RSC Shiraz 14 NO Medal19

258 Frank Di Stefano ROB Grenache/Shiraz/Mataro 13 NO Medal19

259 Jodi Vermaas CAP Breakwells seedling 17.5 SILVER64

260 Jodi Vermaas CAP Cox's orange & clozette 17 SILVER64

261 Jodi Vermaas CAP Dabinette&crab apple 15.5 BRONZE64

262 Greg Huggins CME Joes Acient Orange 14.5 H C190

263 Glen Fortune LIQ Cremcello 13 NO Medal25

264 Glen Fortune LIQ Lemoncello 13 NO Medal25

265 Glen Fortune COF Prickly Pear 15.5 BRONZE25

266 Glen Fortune COF Prickly Pear 14.5 H C25

267 Glen Fortune RSP Shiraz 15.5 BRONZE25

268 Glen Fortune RCP Cabernet 17 SILVER25

269 Glen Fortune BSM Merlot  shep 15 H C25

270 Glen Fortune BSS Shiraz  Heathcote 17.5 SILVER25
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GOLD Stuart Baber BSS Shiraz Morn/peninsula191 121 18.5

GOLD Barry Clarke RPP Henty Pinot Noir340 229 18.5

GOLD Mario Fantin WOV Vermentino91 21 18.5

GOLD Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza WCC Chardonnay45 242 18.5

GOLD Peter Mitchell RPC Arthurs Seat FR83 105 18.5

GOLD Peter Mitchell RPC Arthurs Seat P83 106 18.5

GOLD Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay171 204 18.5

GOLD John Thomas RSC Shiraz168 254 18.5

SILVER Stuart Baber LIQ Lemoncello191 125 18

SILVER David Hart CFH Sage32 86 18

SILVER David Hart BSS Shiraz32 66 18

SILVER Libby Hatzimichalis CBE Strawberry182 36 18

SILVER Val Henry CSF Mango366 51 18

SILVER Peter Mitchell RPC Tuerong83 107 18

SILVER Kevin Murphy BSB Shiraz/ Merlot375 177 18

SILVER Rene Paron RSP Shiraz Bendigo A359 12 18

SILVER Stipan Ruzicka WOB Malvasia/Traminer353 5 18

SILVER Glen Fortune BSS Shiraz  Heathcote25 270 17.5

SILVER Family (Wayne) Harridge BSC Cab/Sav174 54 17.5

SILVER David Hart BSV Tempranillo32 67 17.5

SILVER David Hart BSP Pinot32 65 17.5

SILVER David Hart RCP Cab/Sav32 75 17.5

SILVER Djuro Katta WOV Malvasia188 135 17.5

SILVER Kevin Murphy RCC Cabernet375 178 17.5

SILVER Mens Shed Tatura WRA Rose Shiraz166 103 17.5

SILVER Jodi Vermaas CAP Breakwells seedling64 259 17.5

SILVER Domenico Amato BSS Shiraz346 255 17

SILVER Rino Ballerini ROB Shiraz/Durif   50/50161 149 17

SILVER Rino Ballerini RSC Shiraz cool climate   A161 139 17

SILVER Barry Clarke WSC Henty Sav/Blanc340 225 17

SILVER Luigi Di Battista RSC Shiraz122 221 17

SILVER Joe Dimasi RSC Shiraz189 29 17

SILVER Mario Fantin RSP Shiraz91 27 17
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SILVER Glen Fortune RCP Cabernet25 268 17

SILVER Family (Wayne) Harridge FGC Tawny174 58 17

SILVER Family (Wayne) Harridge CME Joes Ancient Orange174 61 17

SILVER David Hart CBE Blueberry32 90 17

SILVER David Hart COF Fig32 84 17

SILVER David Hart CSF Prune32 87 17

SILVER David Hart ROV Petit Syrah32 74 17

SILVER Libby Hatzimichalis RSC Sharaz F182 34 17

SILVER Val Henry CBE Strawberry366 49 17

SILVER Val Henry BSM Merlot366 44 17

SILVER Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza BSC Cab/Sav45 238 17

SILVER Stelios Karagiannis RSP Piggy349 165 17

SILVER Peter Mitchell RPC Red Hill STH83 104 17

SILVER Corneliu Moldovan WOV Doratella371 30 17

SILVER John Murray WCC Chardonnay (wooded)172 130 17

SILVER Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir  MP171 192 17

SILVER Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir171 196 17

SILVER Terence Norwood WCC Chard/Unoaked171 202 17

SILVER Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay171 206 17

SILVER Rene Paron RSP Shiraz Bendigo B359 13 17

SILVER Pierre Rault BSV Durif341 251 17

SILVER Stephen Robinson COF Straw/Raspberry&Apple169 120 17

SILVER Stipan Ruzicka WOV Pinot Gris353 3 17

SILVER Graham Scott FGC Liqueur Muscat354 219 17

SILVER Jodi Vermaas CAP Cox's orange & clozette64 260 17

BRONZE Mario Fantin RSC Shiraz A91 25 16.5

BRONZE David Hart BSV Tinto Berroca32 69 16.5

BRONZE Val Henry CSF Plum366 50 16.5

BRONZE Val Henry WRA Rose Merlot366 48 16.5

BRONZE Greg Huggins CME Joes Ancient Orange Mead190 158 16.5

BRONZE Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza RCP Cabernet45 244 16.5

BRONZE Mens Shed Tatura RSC Shiraz A166 94 16.5

BRONZE Rino Ballerini FGC Port Red Moscato161 146 16
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BRONZE Rino Ballerini RSC Shiraz cool climate  C161 147 16

BRONZE Rino Ballerini RCP Cab/Sav cool climate161 142 16

BRONZE Chris Bant RSP Shiraz68 16 16

BRONZE Barry Clarke WSC Henty Sav/Blanc Skin con340 226 16

BRONZE Barry Clarke RPP South West Pinot Noir340 230 16

BRONZE Barry Clarke WSC South West Pinot Gris340 231 16

BRONZE Barry Clarke WOB South West vic Moscato/Sa340 233 16

BRONZE Barry Clarke BSP South West Pinot Noir340 232 16

BRONZE Giuseppe Dascoli BSS Wild ferment Shiraz180 173 16

BRONZE Peter Enness WCC Chardonnay  PR22 155 16

BRONZE Peter Enness WCC Chardonnay   BL22 157 16

BRONZE Mario Fantin ROB Cabernet/Merlot B91 19 16

BRONZE Family (Wayne) Harridge RCC Cab/Sav174 55 16

BRONZE David Hart WSC Pinot Gris32 70 16

BRONZE David Hart CBE Current Red/Black32 89 16

BRONZE David Hart FGC Petit Syrah Port32 79 16

BRONZE David Hart RCP Cab/Sav32 77 16

BRONZE David Hart CVE Beetroot32 85 16

BRONZE Libby Hatzimichalis COF Fejoia182 39 16

BRONZE Libby Hatzimichalis FGC Shiraz182 41 16

BRONZE Val Henry RPC Pinot Noir366 46 16

BRONZE Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza RSP Shiraz45 243 16

BRONZE Gavin Ellis Ivan Qualizza RSC Shiraz45 240 16

BRONZE Nino Malic ROV Durif Goulburn valley202 118 16

BRONZE Kevin Murphy WCC Chardonnay375 183 16

BRONZE Kevin Murphy BSS Shiraz375 176 16

BRONZE Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir171 197 16

BRONZE Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir171 198 16

BRONZE Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir171 194 16

BRONZE Terence Norwood ROB Cab/Merlot171 200 16

BRONZE Terence Norwood WCC Chardonnay171 201 16

BRONZE Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay171 205 16

BRONZE Rene Paron BSS Shiraz Bendigo A359 11 16
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BRONZE Pierre Rault BSS Shiraz341 247 16

BRONZE John Sanguinetti BSS Seven Gypsy's383 113 16

BRONZE Chris Bant RSC Shiraz68 15 15.5

BRONZE Alan Bremner RPP Pinot Noir351 246 15.5

BRONZE Peter Enness BSC Cabernet  Briars22 150 15.5

BRONZE Peter Enness BSB Cab/Merlot22 156 15.5

BRONZE Mario Fantin RSC Shiraz B91 26 15.5

BRONZE Glen Fortune COF Prickly Pear25 265 15.5

BRONZE Glen Fortune RSP Shiraz25 267 15.5

BRONZE Family (Wayne) Harridge CBE Raspberry E174 57 15.5

BRONZE Graeme Hart RPP Pinot Noir 115  OTR186 133 15.5

BRONZE David Hart CCI Kumquart32 88 15.5

BRONZE Libby Hatzimichalis CCI Lemon182 37 15.5

BRONZE Val Henry COF Pineapple366 52 15.5

BRONZE Val Henry RPP Pinot Noir366 47 15.5

BRONZE Stelios Karagiannis RSC Piggy349 161 15.5

BRONZE Stelios Karagiannis RSC Billy's Paddock Shiraz349 163 15.5

BRONZE Stelios Karagiannis RSC Paddy349 162 15.5

BRONZE Kevin Murphy BSM Merlot375 174 15.5

BRONZE Terence Norwood LIQ Walnut171 209 15.5

BRONZE Pierre Rault SPA Pinot/Chardy341 252 15.5

BRONZE Graham Scott CME Bochet Mead354 217 15.5

BRONZE Jodi Vermaas CAP Dabinette&crab apple64 261 15.5
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